COUNTY NAME
ATLANTIC COUNTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY

* GRAND TOTALS *

State of New Jersey

Department of the Treasury - Division of Taxation
Hotel/Motel Tax and Fee Information
Return Periods: August 1, 2018 - August 31, 2018
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County Totals

TOTAL STATE FEE
826,049.65
1,311,945.77
555,106.76
221,083.00
2,947,811.28
88,646.51
455,575.75
143,203.10
827,082.75
102,655.58
372,667.89
1,124,982.80
1,013,916.95
987,582.53
858,341.95
180,550.57
38,915.17
585,096.00
179,395.65
357,447.76
12,737.95

TOTAL MUNI TAX

227,106.83
786,740.92
329,458.15
115,566.18
412,588.94
53,187.83
191,223.55
75,048.55
418,077.24
60,949.14
218,683.32
674,679.38
472,567.34
591,583.72
275,678.50
105,964.24
22,723.89
343,001.27
104,766.13
341,440.21
6,796.22

TOTAL STATE/MUNI
1,053,156.48
2,098,686.69

884,564.91
336,649.18
3,360,400.22
141,834.34
646,799.30
218,251.65
1,245,159.99
163,604.72
591,351.21
1,799,662.18
1,486,484.29
1,579,166.25
1,134,020.45
286,514.81
61,639.06
928,097.27
284,161.78
698,887.97
19,534.17

13,190,795.37

5,827,831.55

19,018,626.92




